EL TEJON Volleyball 8™ Ashley Frederick; 7™ Mike Karr; 6™ Kendal Jensen; 5™ Alex Eisner

TENTATIVE Schedule for practices for beginning of year, a more concrete game schedule will follow which
“will have more of the games and tourneys.

Monday August 18 7™ & 8% at Tejon practice 3:00-4:40
Tuesday August 19 7™ & 8™ at Tejon practice 3:00-4:40

Wednesday August 20 7 & 8% at Tejon practice no late bus: 2:00-3:30

Thursday August 21 6t at Tejon bractice 3:00-4:40
Friday August 22 5% at Tejon practice 3:00-4:40
Monday August 25 6" at Tejon practice 3:00-4:40
Tuesday August 26 6™ at Tejon practice 3:00-4:40
Wednesday August 27 5™ gt Tejon 2:00-3:30....no late bus, get own rides home or from boys/girl’s club get

picked up before 5:45pm.

Thursday August 28 5" @ Tejon 3:00-4:40

**Thursday August 28 7% & 8™ @ FMHS practice; 3:00-4:45 need own ride home.

Friday August 29 7" & 8™ @ Tejon practice 3:00-4:40

Tuesday September 2™ 5% @ Tejon practice 3:00-4:40

Wednesday September 3@ 5" @ Tejon practice 2:00-3:30..no late bus, get own rides home

Thursday September 4 6™ @ Tejon practice 3:00-4:40

Friday September 5 7™ & 8" @ FMHS practice; 3:00-4:45 need own ride home.
Friday September 5™ 6" @ Tejon practice 3:00-4:40
Monday September 8 6™ @ Tejon practice 3:00-4:40
Tuesday September 9% 7" & 8" @ Tejon practice 3:00-4:40

Wednesday September 10% 5" prac. @ Tejon 2:00-3:30 no late bus, get own rides home
Wednesday September 10" 7% & 8" @ FREEDOM Jr. High Bksfld scrimmage 4:00 7; 5:00 8.
Thursday September 11 5% & 6" practice @ Tejon 3:00-4:40

Friday September 12 7™ & 8" practice @ Tejon 3:00-4:40

Saturday September 13 TOURNEY @ FMHS 8™ at 9:00am; 7™ around 12:30pm; 5™ 7 6" around 3:00 approximately.....key
word approximately.......

Monday September 15 6" practice @ Tejon 3:00-4:40
Saturday September 20  TOURNEY @ FMHS 8™ at 9:00am; 7" around 12:30pm; 5™ 7 6" around 3:00
Saturday September 27 Tournament @ Stockdale High Bakersfield; 8" 8:00am; 7™ 12:30pm ish; 5" & 6" 4pm

Saturday October 4™ Tournament @ Lincoln Jr. High TAFT all divisions should start around 9:00am




